
Downtown Business Association 
Board of Directors 

 as of March 2023 
 612 West Willoughby Avenue, Suite A, Juneau AK 99801 

Main Phone 907-523-2300    F 907-463-3929 
downtownjuneau@gmail.com  

   
 

David Summers, President 
M (907) 957-1152  
emailsummers@gmail.com  
2 Marine Way, Ste 119  
Juneau, AK 99801  
*Term expiration date: 2024 
 
Vice President - TBD 
 
Venietia Bingham, 
Treasurer/Secretary 
W (907) 586-6870 
M (907) 723-2762 
info@vscellardoor.com 
222 Seward Street 
Juneau, Ak 99801 
*Term expiration date: 2023 
 
Jodie Gatti 
W (907) 463-7121 
jgatti@ccthita-nsn.gov 
320 Willoughby Ave. 
Juneau, AK 99801 
*Term expiration date: 2023 
 
Lisa Parady 
W (907) 586-9702 
M 907-903-1689 
lparady@alaskaacsa.org 
234 Gold St.   
Juneau, AK 99801 
*Term expiration date: 2023 
 
Nimmy Philips 
M 907-209-9167 
nimmy@spicejuneau.com 
112 N Franklin St. 
Juneau, AK 99801 
*Term expiration date: 2026 
 
 
 
 

 
Duff Mitchell  
M (907) 723-2481  
duff@juneauhydro.com  
300 Egan Drive  
Juneau, AK 99801  
*Term Expiration Date: 2024 
 
Scott Bergmann 
scottbergmann@alaskanfudge.com  
195 S Franklin St  
Juneau, AK 99801  
*Term Expiration Date: 2026 
 
Elias Hastings 
Elias.Hastings@goldbelt.com 
3025 Clinton Dr. 
Juneau, AK 99801  
*Term Expiration Date: 2026 
 
Eric Forst 
eric@reddogsaloon.com 
278 S. Franklin 
Juneau, AK 99801  
*Term Expiration Date: 2023 
 
 
 
************************** 
*Terms end at the end of December 
of each year.  Board members serve 
until replaced.  
 
Term Expiration 
12/23 Jodi Gatti 
12/23 Lisa Parady 
12/23 Eric Forst 
12/24 Duff Mitchell 
12/24 David Summers 
12/26 Elias Hastings 
12/26 Nimmy Philips 
 
 

 
Staff: 
 
Gina Morris 
Downtown Director 
P (907) 523-2324 
Downtownjuneau@gmail.com  
 
Brian Holst 
Fiscal Agent and JEDC Executive Officer  
P 907-523-2333 
M 907-209-9400 
bholst@jedc.org  
 
Chris Purves 
JEDC Business Manager 
P 907-523-2322 
cpurves@jedc.org  
 
 
 
Liaisons: 
 
CBJ Assembly 
Wade Bryson 
wade.bryson@juneau.gov 
 
Travel Juneau 
Liz Perry 
liz.perry@traveljuneau.com 
 
Chamber of Commerce 
Maggie McMillan 
mmcmillan@juneauchamber.com 
 
Juneau Arts & Humanities Council 
Rachelle Bonnett 
rachelle@jahc.org 
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